( YDROSCAND

UNIFIED-THREADED STRAIGHT

4290-XXS

Part No.

42900404S
429004058
42900406S
42900604S
42900605S
42900606S
42900608S
42900806S
42900808S
42901008S
429010108
429010128
42901208S
429012108
429012128
42901216S
42901612S
42901616S
42902016S
429020208
429024248
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Product info
Product info2
Product group

Connection

Type

Hose ID

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
3/8"
5/16"
3/8"
172"
172"
172"
172"
5/8"
3/4"
172"
5/8"
3/4"
1
3/4"
1

1
11/4"
11/2"

26.04.2024

ORFS sealing. Stainless steel 316

Exists in materials: Steel (See related products)

380
ORFS

Straight female

Thread

9/16"-18
9/16"-18
9/16"-18
11/16"-16
11/16"-16
11/16"-16
11/16"-16
13/16"-16
13/16"-16
1"-14

114

114
13/16"12
13/16"-12
13/16"12
13/16"12
17/16"12
17/16"12
111/16"-12
111/16"12
2"12
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